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As per the instruction issued by Hon'ble supreme court. College has constituted the 
Vishakha committee. The members are as follows. 

KISAN DNYANODAY MANDAL'S GUDHE 

NEAR AURANGABAD BYE -PASS, DHULE ROAD, CHALISGAON PH. NO. 02589 -223216 FAX - 02589 223216 

Name 

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE 

Mrs. Sarita M. Beldar 

Adv. Khushal Jadhav 

Mr. Dipak Bhamare 

DTE Code.5275 

Ms. Pallavi G. Borse 

Ms. Sonal Patil 

Inst. Code:-062 1 

Mr. Rohit Patil 

Designation 

Principal 

Ms. Gayatri A.Dhangar Member 

Lawyer 

Member 

Member 

Mobile No. 

9284033543 

9607896530 

9545657624 

8999786007 

7447532816 

SARITA M. BELDAR 
PRINCIPAL 

Ladies Student 9730850506 
Representative 
Gents Student 8261968960 
Representative 

Date:22 I|O/ 20 22 
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