KISAN DNYANODAY MANDAL'S GUDHE

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

NEAR AURANGABAD BYE – PASS, DHULE ROAD, CHALISGAON PH. NO. 02589 – 223216 FAX – 02589 – 223216

Dr.U.D.MAHAJAN PRESIDENT

DTE Code.5275 Inst. Code:-0621

SARITA M. BELDAR PRINCIPAL

Dwt No- IOP/ 604/ 6/ 2023

Date: 28 / 10/20 22

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE

As per the instruction issued by Hon'ble supreme court. College has constituted the Vishakha committee. The members are as follows.

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Mobile No.	Sign
1	Mrs. Sarita M. Beldar	Principal	9284033543	Sur
2	Adv. Khushal Jadhav	Lawyer	9607896530	Khipidha
3	Mr. Dipak Bhamare	Member	9545657624	Dhanere
4	Ms. Gayatri A.Dhangar	Member	8999786007	whender
5	Ms. Pallavi G. Borse	Member	7447532816	Pinnase
6	Ms. Sonal Patil	Ladies Student Representative	0 0 5 0 5 0 0	Strill
7	Mr. Rohit Patil	Gents Student Representative	8261968960	

Mistitue of Angular Sold of Angular Code of An

Principal

PRINCIPAL

DMG5 Institute of Pharmacy Challogson Districtigation